
Game Number Date Home Away Field Time Notes
Juniors 
J1 Mon. Nov. 26--TBR Terry Fox Vanc. College - rq tbr Gates Turf #1 15:45

j2 Mon. Nov. 26 --TBR MRSS New West - rq tbr
MRSS - Karina Leblanc Turf - 21944 
124th Ave., Maple Ridge 15:30

j3 Thurs. Nov. 29 Mission Best Mission Sports Park 14:30-16:00 Double Header-Jr. then Sr.

J4 Mon. Dec. 3 MRSS Best
MRSS - Karina Leblanc Turf - 21944 
124th Ave., Maple Ridge 15:30

j5 Tues. Dec. 4 -- TBR New West -RQ TBR Vanc. College Mercer Stadium 15:30

j6 Thurs. Dec. 6 Mission Terry Fox Mission Sports Park 14:30
Double Header Jr. then Sr. 
game, diff. visiting teams

j7 Mon. Dec. 10 Mission MRSS Mission Sports Park  
j8 Mon. Dec. 10 Terry Fox New West Gates Turf #1 15:45
j9 Tues. Dec. 11 Vanc. College Best VC 5400 Cartier St., Van. 15:15-17:00

J10 Mon. Dec. 17 Mission New West Mission Sports Park 15:15-16:30

j11 Tues. Dec. 18 Best Terry Fox
Best 2525 Como Lake Ave, 
Coquitlam 15:30-17:00

j12 Wed. Dec. 19 Vanc. College MRSS 15:15-17:00

Seniors!!!!
S1 TBR - Jan. Sardis Centennial Jr. --req Exhib. Field, 45530 Spaina Ave. 3:15 pm

S2 TBR -Jan STM - rq TBR Vanc. College - rq TBR Burnaby Lake 3:15 pm

S3 TBR -Jan Heritage Woods New West - rq TBR
Heritage Woods, 1300 David Ave., 
Port Moody 3:15 pm

S4 TBR - Jan. Riverside -Rq TBR Centennial Sr. Gates Turf #1 3:45 pm
S5 Thurs. Nov. 29 Mission Best Mission Sports Park 4:00 pm DH with Jr. 



S6 Tues. Dec. 4 Sardis Riverside
Exhib. Field, 45530 Spaina Ave., 
Chwk. 3:15 pm

S7 Wed. Dec. 5 Best Vanc. College 2525 Como Lake Ave, Coquitlam 3:30 pm
S8 Wed. Dec. 5 STM Cent. Jr. Burnaby Lake 3:15 pm

S9 Thurs. Dec. 6 Mission Heritage Woods Mission Sports Park, Oyama St. 4:00 pm Double Header Jr. then Sr.

S10 Thurs. Dec. 6 MRSS SR Cent. Sr.
Karina Leblanc Turf - 21944 124th 
Ave., Maple Ridge 3:30 pm

wk 3 -- bye Riverside
S11 Wed. Dec. 12 STM Mission Burnaby Lake 3:15 pm
S12 Wed. Dec. 12 Vanc. College MRSS VC 5400 Cartier St., Van. 3:30 pm
S13 Wed. Dec. 12 Best Centennial Sr. 2525 Como Lake Ave, Coquitlam 3:30 pm

S14 Thurs. Dec. 13 NW Centennial Jr. Mercer Stadium 3:45 pm

S15 Thurs. Dec. 13 Heritage Woods Sardis
Heritage Woods, 1300 David Ave., 
Port Moody 3:15 pm

S16 Tues. Dec. 18 Sardis Vanc. College
Exhib. Field, 45530 Spaina Ave. 
Chwk. 3:15 pm

S17 Wed. Dec. 19 Best MRSS 2525 Como Lake Ave, Coquitlam 3:30 pm
S18 Wed. Dec. 19 Mission Cent. SR Mission Sports Park, Oyama St. 3:30 pm

S19 Thurs. Dec. 20 Riverside Heritage Woods Gates Turf #1 3:45 pm
S20 Thurs. Dec. 20 New West Cent. JR Mercer Stadium 3:30 pm

Bye -- STM


